
Institution Name Position Telephone Email
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Amy P. Willis Vice President for Student Affairs 229-391-4861 apwillis@abac.edu
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Brenda Taylor‐Hickey Director of Financial Aid 912-279-5729 btaylorhickey@abac.edu
Albany State University Carrie Wilder Director of Financial Aid 229-500-2958 carrie.wilder@asurams.edu
Atlanta Metropolitan State College Jody F. Defore Director of Financial Aid 678-623-1182 bdefore@atlm.edu
Augusta University Kyle Parsons Director of Financial Aid 706-667‐4199 kyparsons@augusta.edu
Clayton State University Ta-Mia Mcgruder Associate Director of Financial Aid Systems 678-466-4185 Ta-MiaMcGruder@clayton.edu
Clayton State University Belinda Defore Director of Financial Aid 678-466-4181 bdefore@clayton.edu
College of Coastal Georgia Terral Harris Assistant Vice President for Financial Aid 912-279-5726 tharris@ccga.edu
College of Coastal Georgia Jimia Nightingale Associate Director of Financial Aid 912-279-5729 jnightingale@ccga.edu
Columbus State University Philip Hawkins Director of Financial Aid 706-507-8881 hawkins_philip@columbusstate.edu
Dalton State College Holly Woods Director of Financial Aid & Veteran Services 706-272-2545 hwoods@daltonstate.edu
Dalton State College Chris Bedwell Associate Director of IT Services 706-272-2611 cbedwell@daltonstate.edu
East Georgia College Brandon Kight Interim Director of Financial Aid 478‐289‐2011 bkight3@ega.edu
Fort Valley State University Kimberly Morris Director of Financial Aid 478-822-1210 kimberly.morris@fvsu.edu
Georgia College & State University Justin Flachbarth Senior BI & DW Developer, Institutional Research 478-445-4525 justin.flachbarth@gcsu.edu
Georgia Gwinnett College Janette Roszell Assistant Director of Financial Aid Compliance 678-407-5506 jroszell@ggc.edu
Georgia Highlands College Kristie Teasley Director of Financial Aid 706-368-7742 kteasley@highlands.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Steven Castle Dir - Information Technology I 404-894-3436 steven.castle@finaid.gatech.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Kate Conrad Executive Director of the Office of Scholarships and Financial Aid 404-894-1947 kconrad@gatech.edu
Georgia Institute of Technology Gina Summers Senior Associate Director of the Office of Scholarships and Financial 404-894-8238 gina.summers@finaid.gatech.edu
Georgia Southern University Natalie Varisco-Martinez Assistant Director of Financial Aid nataliemartinez@georgiasouthern.edu
Georgia Southern University Heather Shelly Director of Compliance 912-478-5176 hshelly@georgiasouthern.edu
Georgia Southwestern State University Michael C Wright Director of Financial Aid 229-931-2033 michael.wright@gsw.edu
Georgia Southwestern State University George Banketas Director of Institutional Research 229-931-2293 george.banketas@gsw.edu
Georgia State University Torri Williams Associate Vice President of Student Financial Services 404-413-2147 tywilliams@gsu.edu
Georgia State University Tonisha Mccoy Assistant Director, Office of Student Financial Aid 404-413-6732 tcoy@gsu.edu
Gordon State College Kristi Hayes Registrar 678-359-5022 kristih@gordonstate.edu
Gordon State College Kristy Riggs Financial Aid Counselor 678-539-5990 kristyr@gordonstate.edu
Kennesaw State University Karen Ruehlman Executive Director of Scholarships and Financial Aid 470-578-3301 kruehlma@kennesaw.edu
Kennesaw State University Sarah Baumhoff Director of Student Support, Financial Aid 470-578-7799 sbaumhof@kennesaw.edu
Middle Georgia State University Duane Day Director of Institutional Research 478-471-2498 duane.day@mga.edu
Middle Georgia State University Joseph E. Steelman Director of Financial Aid 706-296-2564 joseph.steelman@mga.edu
Middle Georgia State University Erika Clark Associate Director of Financial Aid 478-471-2444 erika.clark@mga.edu
Savannah State University Janelle Handcox Interim Director of Financial Aid 229-392-5671 handcoxj@savannahstate.edu
South Georgia State College Jimmy Harper Vice President of Enrollment Management and Information 912-260-4314 Jimmy.Harper@sgsc.edu
South Georgia State College Suzie Brown Director of Information Technology and Institutional Research 912-285-6132 suzie.brown@sgsc.edu
South Georgia State College Latoya Curtis Assistant Director of Financial Aid 912-260-4287 latoya.curtis@sgsc.edu
University of Georgia Robert Tucker Associate Director of Financial Aid 706-542-8216 rtucker@uga.edu
University of Georgia Justin Walker Application Analyst Principal 706-363-9341 cwalke4@uga.edu
University of North Georgia Christy Jordan Associate Director, Financial Aid Ops & Tech 706-864-1412 Christy.Jordan@ung.edu
University of North Georgia Jill Rayner Director of Financial Aid 706-864-1688 jill.rayner@ung.edu
University of North Georgia Rodney Harris Associate Director of Financial Aid  706-864-1975 Rodney.Harris@ung.edu
University of West Georgia Taylor Oliver Financial Aid Systems Analyst 678-839-6137 toliver@westga.edu
Valdosta State University Douglas Tanner Director of Financial Aid 229-245-2471 dtanner@valdosta.edu
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